Routes 72A Brighton - Longhill School

170
230
230

St Peters Church

CentreFare are

Open Market/Co-Op
170  Queens Park Junction

230

170

Race Hill

280
280
280
280

280
280
280
280

280
280
280
280

170 Downland Road

280 170 Downs Hotel

280 170 170 Woodingdean Loop
280 280 280 170 Longhill School

Fares are shown in pence. For example 140 = £1.40
To calculate your fare, find your location, and your destination, where the row and the column cross is your fare

Not available on this route.

Child fares (5-13) are available on this route at half the adult fare on single journeys, a busID smartcard offers
greater deals. See fares menu on this website.

CHILD FIVE DAY TICKETS - Price £8.20 Valid between Race Hill & Longhill School

citySAVER
networkSAVER

Discovery
Metrobus Metrovoyager

Accepted throughout. Please see the fares menu on this
website for details.

Brighton PlusBus tickets accepted throughout. Please see
www.plusbus.info for further information.

Concessionary Passes

If you are a Brighton and Hove resident

You cannot travel free in the city area on Mondays to Fridays
between 0400 and 0900

If you start your journey outside the city (eg. Lewes) you
cannot have free travel until 0930

Any other resident
You cannot travel free between 2300 and 0930 on Mondays to
Fridays

There are no time restrictions for any passes at weekends and
on Bank Holidays (valid from 0001 until midnight).
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